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Ente rtainment Center Laraway Lanes

PLEASE: NO Food or Beverages may be brought into Building !
NO Pre-Bowling from 5:00pm Friday through Sunday

Team Standings
Last Wk Points Points Pins + High HDCP  High HDCP Year-To-Date
Place _# Team Name __WON _ Won _ lost _HDCP _Sers _Sers _Game _Game __ WON
1T 1 No F'in Strikes- 2 41 15 19218 1861 2494 666 860 41
2 18 BP Wrecking Balls 7 39 17 19230 1773 2532 624 885 39
3 13 Last Friendly Foursome 5 38 18 19086 1815 2496 632 861 38
4 10 Fab4 7 34 22 18601 1595 2450 559 847 34
5 24 "X"Marks 3 34 22 18593 1730 2402 648 872 34
6 21 Spare Me 4 33 23 18773 1319 2435 488 854 33
7 9 Phatballlz 5 33 23 18667 1802 2529 612 855 33
8 22 Potato Airlines 5 32 24 18783 1844 2515 692 911 32
9 8 Clown College 0 31 25 18824 1988 2507 701 874 31
10 15 ThisIs How We Roll 2 31 25 18748 1789 2436 654 877 31
11 17 There's Always Next Mont 2 29 27 18702 1789 2434 641 869 29
12 5 Windy City Kingpins 4 29 27 18317 1642 2410 564 820 29
13 3 Not So Holy Rollers- 3 28 28 18583 1753 2476 609 853 28
14 14 Foot Fouls 5 28 28 15987 1591 2449 563 849 28
15 7 Low Rollers 0 26 30 182751378 2404 510 844 26
16 2 Double Pinetration 2 25 31 18639 1581 2541 591 875 25
17 23 Scared Splitless 7 25 31 18584 1584 2439 624 909 25
18 16 Minds In The Gutte 5 25 31 16108 1561 2374 593 864 25
19 4 Off In The Woods 5 23 33 15829 1400 2354 500 820 23
20 12 The Leftovers 2 22 34 18326 1574 2405 569 839 22
21 11 Hold My Balls 7 20 36 16176 1596 2418 559 822 20
22 20 Jolly Roger's 0 18 38 18130 1539 2349 551 818 18
23 19 Bowlder Dash 2 18 38 18126 1483 2364 557 847 18
24 6 Gutter Humiliation 0 10 46 18346 1277 2381 478 859 10

Lane Assignments
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Wk09 05/18 7-14 4-10 23-16 13-12 11-20 18-6 1-19 2-3 822 9-21 24-15 17- 5 Manually assigned
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4/20/2024 Week 8 of 9

Name

Pins Gms

Lane 1 - 7 - Low Rollers
Jillian Kaster
Aaron Kaster
Robin Prokaski
Danielle Sabo

Lane 3 - 4 - Off In The Woods
Mike Smaga
Jennifer White
Andrea Smaga
Jonathan White

Lane 5 - 23 - Scared Splitless
Shaunte Walker
Hayley Dudzinski
Chris Dudzinski
Jason Walker

Lane 7 - 13 - Last Friendly Foursome

Judy Weinberg
Lois Gajdorus
George Gajdorus
Rick Weinberg

Lane 9 - 11 - Hold My Balls
Kim Evans
Marlene Sliwski
Wayne Sliwski
Gene Evans

Scott Ruckman
Brian Davi

Michelle Ruckman
Kaitlyn Sliwinski

Lane 11 - 18 - BP Wrecking Balls
Laura Francisco

Jay Francisco

John Helbig

Claire Helbig

Lane 13 - 7 - No F'in Strikes-
Jill Fox

Marianne Cucci

Scott Cucci

Jonathan Fox
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2536
2421
2949
2449

2386
1861
1680
2117

2695
2088
3566
3344

2735
3317
3040
3259

2389
1370
1492
3148
747
432
258
289

2888
3636
4061
2072

3036
2890
4102
4210

Lousy Bowlers 2023-2024 Page 2
Team Rosters
Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 2 - 14 - Foot Fouls
24 105 85 Erica Oberts 1709 18 94 95
24 100 90 Julie George 2070 18 115 76
24 122 70 Michael George 2370 18 131 62
24 102 88 Mark Oberts 2590 18 143 51
Lane4- 10-Fab 4
18 132 61 Kristina Fabis 1970 21 93 96
18 103 87 Hollie Fabis 2641 23 114 77
18 93 96 Ken Fabis 3469 24 144 50
18 117 74 Bob Fabis 3388 24 141 53
Lane 6 - 16 - Minds In The Gutte
24 112 79 Nicholas Turton 2353 16 147 47
24 87 101 Shane Tucker 2511 18 139 54
24 148 46 Ashley Tucker 1285 12 107 83
24 139 54 Megan Turton 1656 15 110 81
Rick Hnat 1196 11 108 82
Jen Hnat 255 3 85 103
Carlie Premo 0 0120 72
Lane 8 - 12 - The Leftovers
24 113 78 Jackie Land 2461 24 102 88
24 138 55 Terry Land 3098 23 134 59
24 126 66 Lara Roskos 2279 21 108 82
18 181 17 Rick Weinberg Jr 3571 24 148 46
Lane 10 - 20 - Jolly Roger's
21 113 78 Deanna Swicionis 2522 21 120 72
12 114 77 John Swicionis 2570 21122 70
12 124 68 Roger Malik 3095 24 128 64
21 149 45 Carol Malik 2106 18 117 74
6 124 68 Kim Watts 0 0120 72
3 144 50 Bob Watts 340 3 113 78
3 86 102
3 96 093
Lane 12 - 6 - Gutter Humiliation
24 120 72 Melissa Wood 1924 24 80 108
24 151 44 Julie Stein 2087 24 86 102
24 169 27 Russell Wood 2787 24 116 75
24 86 102 Paul Stein 2671 24 111 80
Lane 14 - 19 - Bowlder Dash
24 126 66 Megan Hillegass 1696 21 80 108
24 120 72 Audrey Mostello 3343 24 139 54
24 170 27 Dave Mostello 3170 21 150 45
24 175 22 John hillegass 2069 21 98 91
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4/20/2024 Week 8 of 9 Lousy Bowlers 2023-2024 Page 3
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 15 - 2 - Double Pinetration Lane 16 - 3 - Not So Holy Rollers-
Johanna Kumke 2370 24 98 91 Karen Phillips 3169 24 132 61
Mary Rush 2142 20 107 83 Andrea Rossborough 2440 21 116 75
Christopher Kumke 3114 24 129 63 Tim Rossborough 2694 18 149 45
David Rush 3596 24 149 45 Mike Phillips 3434 24 143 51
Lane 17 - 8 - Clown College Lane 18 - 22 - Potato Airlines
Cheryl Derdzinski 1099 9 122 70 Lora Pauls 1071 12 89 99
Karen Kenyon 2478 15 165 31 Stacy Drake 3262 24 135 58
Nick Suleyman 3137 21 149 45 Art Pauls 2236 15149 45
Carl Swan 3086 18 171 26 Craig Drake 3754 24 156 39
Georgette Kristin 823 6 137 56
Kurt Kristin 1070 6 178 19
Lane 19 - 9 - Phatballlz Lane 20 - 217 - Spare Me
Jake Zenere 4166 24 173 24 Amy Barkoozis 2800 24 116 75
Jennifer Zenere 2196 24 91 98 Mike Cerf 2961 24 123 69
Brian Bartasius 460 3 153 42 Tiffany Hill 1995 24 83 105
Sean Burns 2609 21 124 68 Ashley Matejka 1831 24 76 111
Mary Kate Burns 1877 18 104 86
Angela Zenere 386 3 128 64
Nick Sexton 340 3 113 78
Lane 21 - 24 - "X" Marks Lane 22 - 15 - This Is How We Roll
Michelle Moore 2494 21 118 73 Connie Nichols 2581 24 107 83
Julie Holm 3619 24 150 45 Karen Stalzer 2779 21 132 61
Mike Holm 2780 24 115 76 Al Nichols 3710 24 154 41
Michael Moore 3619 21172 25 Mark Stalzar 3648 21 173 24
Lane 23 - 17 - There's Always Next Month Lane 24 - 5 - Windy City Kingpins
JoAnn Anderson 3358 24 139 54 Megan Hart 3050 24 127 65
Patty Carlson 3232 24 134 59 Mike Jackson 4135 24 172 25
Gabriel Wagner 1791 15119 72 Suzanne Meersman 2257 21 107 83
Jim Carlson 3530 21 168 28 Dave Meersman 2266 21 107 83
Marty Anderson 997 7 142 52
Individual High Averages

Men 181.06 Rick Weinberg Women 150.79 Julie Holm

175.42 Jonathan Fox 139.92 JoAnn Anderson

173.71 Mark Stalzar 139.29 Audrey Mostello

173.58 Jake Zenere 138.21 Lois Gajdorus

172.33 Michael Moore 135.92 Stacy Drake

172.29 Mike Jackson 134.67 Patty Carlson

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series
1988 Clown College

1861 No F'in Strikes-
1815 Last Friendly Foursome
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Team Scratch Game
692 Potato Airlines
654 This Is How We Roll
641 There's Always Next Month 2529 Phatballlz

Team Handicap Series

2541 Double Pinetration
2532 BP Wrecking Balls

Team Handicap Game
909 Scared Splitless

872 "X" Marks
864 Minds In The Gutte
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Lousy Bowlers 2023-2024

Page 4

Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Series
647 Jake Zenere
608 Rick Weinberg
581 Jonathan Fox

538 Julie Holm
499 Patty Carlson
454 JoAnn Anderson
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Scratch Game
234 Mark Stalzar
224 Mike Jackson
219 Rick Weinberg Jr

208 Stacy Drake
196 Audrey Mostello
188 Deanna Swicionis

Handicap Series

728 Scott Cucci
720 Tim Rossborough
699 Al Nichols

696 Amy Barkoozis
687 Danielle Sabo
677 Shaunte Walker

Handicap Game
275 John Helbig

274 Shane Tucker
262 Jay Francisco
262 Craig Drake

270 Andrea Rossborough
258 Karen Stalzer
256 Judy Weinberg
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